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International Beauty Education Center
Award Year 2023 Localized COA Budget

 Program Name:

Room And Board:

Personal:

Transportation:

Total

Living With Parents
0 Dependents  All Others 

$$

Total Hours: Academic Year Length:

Total:

Period:
Survey Items Per Month

$625.00

$250.00

$107.64

$982.64 $2,615.86

$190.93

$390.52

$2,034.41

Cosmetology AY2 $7,546 Eff. 4/2020

1650

52

Weeks

900

28

  All Others 

 Living WIth Parents 0 Dependents 

Weeks In Academic Year:

 Full Time 

Tuition:

Fees:

Books / Supplies:

Other Costs:

Loan Fees:

Allowance:

Room And Board:

Personal:

$645.84

Total

$0.00

$54.00

 3/4 Time 

$46.00

$0.00

$46.00

$0.00

$4,375.00 $5,625.00

$1,750.00 $2,250.00

$753.48 $968.76

$0.00 $0.00

$54.00 $54.00

$46.00

$0.00

$3,750.00

$1,500.00

$13,495.84 $14,478.48 $16,443.76 $0.00

$7,500.00 $7,500.00

 Full Time 
6 Months

Total

Books / Supplies:

Other Costs:

Loan Fees:

Allowance:

Room And Board:

Personal:

Transportation:

 3/4 Time 
7 Months 9 Months$

$0.00 $0.00

$7,500.00

$46.00

$0.00

$0.00

$90.00

$12,206.46

$2,343.12

$1,145.58 $1,336.51 $1,718.37

$3,514.68$2,733.64

$14,240.87 $18,309.69

$90.00$90.00

$0.00 $0.00

$46.00$46.00

$7,500.00

$23,331.16 $25,947.02 $31,178.74

$7,500.00

$7,500.00

 Half Time  < Half 

 Half Time  < Half 
9 Months7 Months6 Months

$0.00

Transportation:

Fees:

Tuition:
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