International Beauty Education Center Award Year 2023 Localized COA Budget

Program Name: Cosmetology AY2 \$7,546 Eff. 4/2020

Total Hours: 1650 Academic Year Length: 900 Total: 52 Weeks In Academic Year: 28

Period: Weeks

Survey Items Per Month Living With Parents 0 Dependents All Others								
Room And Board:	\$625.00	\$2,034.41						
Personal:	\$250.00	\$390.52						
Transportation:	\$107.64	\$190.93						
Total	\$982.64	\$2,615.86						

Living With Parents 0 Dependents							
	Full Time 6 Months	3/4 Time 7 Months	Half Time 9 Months	< Half			
Tuition:	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00				
Fees:	\$46.00	\$46.00	\$46.00				
Books / Supplies:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00				
Other Costs:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00				
Loan Fees:	\$54.00	\$54.00	\$54.00				
Allowance:							
Room And Board:	\$3,750.00	\$4,375.00	\$5,625.00				
Personal:	\$1,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,250.00				
Transportation:	\$645.84	\$753.48	\$968.76				
Total	\$13,495.84	\$14,478.48	\$16,443.76	\$0.00			

- All Others -					
	Full Time 6 Months	3/4 Time 7 Months	Half Time 9 Months	< Half	
Tuition:	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00		
Fees:	\$46.00	\$46.00	\$46.00		
Books / Supplies:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Other Costs:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Loan Fees:	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00		
Allowance:					
Room And Board:	\$12,206.46	\$14,240.87	\$18,309.69		
Personal:	\$2,343.12	\$2,733.64	\$3,514.68		
Transportation:	\$1,145.58	\$1,336.51	\$1,718.37		
Total	\$23,331.16	\$25,947.02	\$31,178.74	\$0.00	<u>-</u>